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Institute of English and American Studies 
Central email address: seas@btk.elte.hu 

Tartsayné Dr. Németh Nóra nemeth.nora@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
3rd floor 358 

Department of American Studies: 

Dr. Benczik Vera benczik.vera@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
4th floor 447 

Department of English Studies: 

Dr. Komáromy Zsolt komaromy.zsolt@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
3rd floor 343 

Department of English Applied Linguistics: 

Dr. Öveges Enikő oveges.eniko@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
3rd floor 307 

Department of English Linguistics 

Dr. Szigetvári Péter szigetvari@elte.hu 
Building R 
3rd floor 302 

Department of English Language Pedagogy: 

Dr. Szabó Éva szabo.eva@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
4th floor 401 

 
 

Institute of Philosophy 
Central email address: filint@btk.elte.hu 

Dr. Bene László benel@elte.hu 
Building I 
1st floor 127 

Dr. Bodnár István stb@elte.hu 
Building I 

1st floor 122-123 

Dr. Ambrus Gergely ambrus.gergely@btk.elte.hu 
Building I 
1st floor 106 

Dr. Rebrus Péter rebrus@nytud.hu 1068 Budapest, Benczúr utca 33. 

Department of Theoretical Linguistics 
Dr. Siptár Péter siptar.peter@nytud.mta.hu 1068 Budapest, Benczúr utca 33. 

Dr. Bánréti Zoltán banreti.zoltan@nytud.mta.hu 1068 Budapest, Benczúr utca 33. 

Dr. Gyuris Beáta gyuris@nytud.hu 1068 Budapest, Benczúr utca 33. 

Department of Logic 

Dr. Zvolenszky Zsófia zvolenszky@elte.hu 
Building I 

2nd floor 226 
 
 
 
 



Institute of Germanic Studies 
Central email address: elte.germanistik@gmail.com 

Department of German Linguistics: 

Dr. Knipf Erzsébet knipf.erzsebet@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
2nd floor 205 

Dr. Rada Roberta rada.roberta@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
2nd floor 255 

Dr. Müller Márta muller.marta@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
2nd floor 241 

Department of German Literature: 

Dr. Balogh F. András balogh.f.andras@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
2nd floor 207 

Dr. Kurdi Imre kurdi.imre@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
2nd floor 238 

Department of German Applied Linguistics and Language Teaching: 

Feldné Dr. Knapp Ilona knapp.ilona@btk.elte.hu 
Building R  
1st floor 136 

Department of Netherlandic Studies: 

Dr. Nagy Roland nagy.roland@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
1st floor 102 

Dr. Réthelyi Orsolya rethelyi.orsolya@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
1st floor 103 

Department of Scandinavian Languages and Literatures: 

Dr. Vaskó Ildikó vasko.ildiko@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
1st floor 105 

Dr. Soós Anita soos.anita@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
1st floor 107 

Dr. Péteri Vanda peteri.vanda@btk.elte.hu 
Building R 
1st floor 106 

 
 

Department of Hungarian Linguistics and Finno-Ugric studies 
Central email address: mnyfi@btk.elte.hu 

General subjects (Rhetorics, Communication-rhetoric,  
Culture-communication-rhetoric) 

Dr. Balázs Géza balazs.geza@btk.elte.hu 
Building A 
2nd floor 247 

Dr. Simon Gábor simongabor@caesar.elte.hu 
Building A 
2nd floor 223 

Hungarian BA (linguistics subjects), Hungarian minor (linguistics subjects), Language 
and Speech Development minor,  

Hungarian Language and Literature MA (linguistics subjects) 

Dr. Tátrai Szilárd tatrai.szilard@btk.elte.hu 
Building A 
2nd floor 223 

Dr. Farkas Tamás farkas.tamas@btk.elte.hu 
Building A 
2nd floor 239 

Dr. Markó Alexandra marko.alexandra@btk.elte.hu 
Building A 
2nd floor 250 

 



Institute of Hungarian Literature and Cultural Studies 
Central email address: aleku.sztefka@btk.elte.hu 

Dr. Gintli Tibor gintli.tibor@btk.elte.hu 
Building A 
3rd floor 310 

Dr. Bengi László lbengi@elte.hu 
Building A 
4th floor 408 

Dr. Eisemann György eisemann.gyorgy@btk.elte.hu 
Building A 
3rd floor 334 

 
 

Institute of the Theory of Art and Media Studies 
Central email address: mmi@btk.elte.hu 

Department of Film Studies: 

Dr. Vajdovich Gyöngyi vajdovich.gyorgyi@btk.elte.hu 
Main Building 
Basement 134 

Department of Media and Communication: 

Dr. Müllner András mullner.andras@btk.elte.hu 
Main Building 
Ground floor 36 

 
 

Institute of Archaeological Sciences 
Central email address: archinst@btk.elte.hu 

Department of Archaeometry, Archaeological Heritage and Methodology: 

Dr. Czajlik Zoltán czajlik.zoltan@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 
1st floor 125 

Dr. Bödőcs András bodocs.andras@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 

1st floor 125, Ground floor 043 

Department of Early Medieval and Historical Archaeology: 

Dr. Vida Tivadar vida.tivadar@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 

Ground floor 133 

dr. Rácz Zsófia racz.zsofia@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 

Ground floor 133 

Dr. Mordovin Maxim mordovin.maxim@btk.elte.hu 
Building B  

Ground floor 140 

Department of Classical and Roman Provincial Archaeology: 

Dr. Borhy László borhy.laszlo@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 
1st floor 141 

Dr. Bartus Dávid bartus.david@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 
1st floor 142 

Department of Prehistory and Near Eastern Archaeology: 

Dr. Kalla Gábor kalla.gabor@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 
1st floor 126 

Dr. Siklósi Zsuzsanna siklosi.zsuzsanna@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 
1st floor 138 

Dr. Szabó Gábor szabo.gabor@btk.elte.hu 
Building B 

Ground floor 12 
 
 
 



Institute of Romance Studies 
Central email address: romanisztika@btk.elte.hu 

Department of French Language and Literature: 

Dr. Horváth Krisztina horvath.krisztina@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 

Ground floor 2 

Dr. Cseppentő István cseppento.istvan@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 

Ground floor 6/b 

Dr. Kalmár Anikó kalmar.aniko@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 

Ground floor 1/b 

Department of Italian Language and Literature: 

Dr. Salvi Giampaolo salvi.giampaolo@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
3rd floor 321 

Dr. Falvay Dávid falvay.david@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
3rd floor 320 

Dr. Váginé Huszthy Júlia Alma huszthy.alma@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
3rd floor 319 

Department of Portuguese Language and Literature: 

Dr. Rákóczi István rakoczi.istvan@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 

Ground floor 152 

Dr. Szijj Ildikó szijj.ildiko@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 

Ground floor 150 

Dr. Fodor Antónia fodor.antonia@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 

Ground floor 156 

Department of Romanian Philology: 

Dr. Nagy Levente nagy.levente@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
2nd floor 216 

Dr. Ábrahám Barna abrahamba@caesar.elte.hu 
Building C 
2nd floor 213 

Dr. Hergyán Tibor hergyan.tibor@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
2nd floor 2 

Department of Spanish Language and Literature: 

Dr. Menczel Gabriella menczel.gabriella@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
1st floor 253 

Baditzné Dr. Pálvölgyi Kata b.palvolgyi.kata@btk.elte.hu 
Building C 
1st floor. 254 

Santosné dr. Blastik Margit s.blastik.margit@btk.elte.hu 
Building C  
1st floor 253 

 
 

Institute of Ancient and Classical Studies 
Central email address: okortudomanyi_intezet@btk.elte.hu 

Dr. Bolonyai Gábor bolonyai.gabor@btk.elte.hu 
Building F 
2nd floor 215 

Department of Assyriology and Hebrew Studies: 

Dr. Zólyomi Gábor zolyomi.gabor@btk.elte.hu 
Building F 
2nd floor 236 

Bányai Viktória banyai.viktoria@btk.elte.hu 
Building F 

2nd floor 231 d 
 



Institute of Oriental Studies 
Central email address: orientint@btk.elte.hu 

Department of Indian Studies: 

Dr. Ittzés Máté ittzes.mate@btk.elte.hu 
Building Ifjúsági 

1st floor 5 
 
 

Institute of Slavonic and Baltic Philology 

Department of Polish Studies: 

Dr. Pátrovics Péter patrovics.peter@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 
1st floor 111 

Department of Russian Language and Literature: 

Dr. Janurik Szabolcs janurik.szabolcs@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 

Ground floor 9 

Dr. Józsa György Zoltán jozsa.gyorgy.zoltan@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 

Ground floor 9 

Sárköziné Vandan Enhzayá vandan.enhzaya@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 

Ground floor 6 

Department of Slavonic Studies: 

Dr. Lukács István lukacs.istvan@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 
2nd floor 207 

Rágyanszki György ragyanszki.gyorgy@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 

Ground floor 14 

Department of Ukrainian Studies: 

Dr. Kovács Oxána kovacs.oxana@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 

Ground floor 12 

Dr. Lebovics Viktória lebovics.viktoria@btk.elte.hu 
Building D 

Ground floor 3 
 
 


